N7024CF N5224C
Open Transport Network (OTN)
Features
M
TITEL
N50/N70 SERIES: FLEXIBLE ETHERNET
TRANSPORT WITH OPTIONAL E1 SUPPORT
Introduction

2 (OMS northbound) for connection
to an umbrella monitoring system.
Ordering information
Hardware
S30826-B40-X501: N5024C
S30826-B40-X701: N7024C
S30826-B41-X510: N5048C
S30826-B41-X710: N7048C
S30826-B42-X501: N5024CF
S30826-B42-X701: N7024CF
S30826-B43-X501: N5224C
S30826-B43-X701: N7224C
Product licenses
• AG-L398 OMS License for
one N50/N70 node
• AG-L361 License PoE 24 ports for
one N5024C, N7024C, N5024CF,
N7024CF, N5224C or N7224C
• AG-L363 License PoE 48 ports
for one N5048C or N7048C
• AG-L362 Enhanced license
pack for one N50/N70
• AG-L364 MRP Interaction
license for one N50/N70
Power supplies
AC-PSU  V30812-A5020-A71
DC-PSU   V30812-A5020-A72